
001 |RO 23 0313117F | |DA67A3BC |10.09 09:24:35.8 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 23 2017264F | |DA67A665 |10.09 09:24:49.1 |OK |02 |047 |
003 |RO 23 0313105F | |DA67A32D |10.09 09:24:50.1 |OK |02 |005 |
004 |RO 23 0313068F | |DA67A702 |10.09 09:27:03.9 |OK |02 |041 |
005 |RO 23 0313249F | |DA6CE4B6 |10.09 09:27:45.5 |OK |03 |032 |
006 |RO 23 0313270F | |DA6CE294 |10.09 09:27:59.8 |OK |04 |012 |
007 |RO 23 0313032F | |DA2A9807 |10.09 09:28:02.1 |OK |05 |042 |
008 |RO 23 0313119F | |DA67A3C6 |10.09 09:28:04.0 |OK |02 |004 |
009 |RO 23 0313069F | |DA67A498 |10.09 09:28:05.0 |OK |02 |046 |
010 |RO 23 0313247F | |DA6CE517 |10.09 09:28:05.7 |OK |05 |028 |
011 |RO 23 0313227F | |DA6CE56F |10.09 09:28:06.5 |OK |04 |035 |
012 |RO 23 0313221F | |DA6CE468 |10.09 09:28:07.8 |OK |04 |008 |
013 |RO 23 0313157F | |DA67A6B5 |10.09 09:28:07.9 |OK |06 |003 |
014 |RO 23 2017291F | |DA67A579 |10.09 09:28:09.0 |OK |02 |055 |
015 |RO 23 0313213F | |DA67A698 |10.09 09:28:10.4 |OK |06 |001 |
016 |RO 23 0313278F | |DA6CE5A9 |10.09 09:28:10.9 |OK |03 |039 |
017 |RO 23 2017276F | |DA67A625 |10.09 09:28:11.3 |OK |02 |045 |
018 |RO 23 0313228F | |DA67A3D6 |10.09 09:28:12.0 |OK |05 |051 |
019 |RO 23 0313265F | |DA6CE369 |10.09 09:28:12.8 |OK |05 |009 |
020 |RO 23 2018023F | |DA67A5C2 |10.09 09:28:13.4 |OK |02 |060 |
021 |RO 23 0313277F | |DA6CE3B8 |10.09 09:28:15.3 |OK |05 |011 |
022 |RO 23 0313244F | |DA6CE613 |10.09 09:29:55.8 |OK |01 |038 |
023 |RO 23 0016400F | |DA67A52B |10.09 09:30:04.5 |OK |07 |053 |
024 |RO 23 0313078F | |DA67A5B3 |10.09 09:30:09.3 |OK |01 |044 |
025 |RO 23 0313215F | |DA67A599 |10.09 09:30:10.3 |OK |02 |049 |
026 |RO 23 0313232F | |DA6CE4B5 |10.09 09:30:10.9 |OK |03 |016 |
027 |RO 23 0313246F | |DA6CE4F8 |10.09 09:31:31.9 |OK |04 |013 |
028 |RO 23 0313044F | |DA6CE604 |10.09 09:32:20.4 |OK |05 |020 |
029 |RO 23 0313258F | |DA6CE4DA |10.09 09:32:31.4 |OK |06 |014 |
030 |RO 23 2010702F | |DA434007 |10.09 09:32:54.7 |OK |05 |056 |
031 |RO 23 0313217F | |DA6CE2DB |10.09 09:32:56.1 |OK |04 |017 |
032 |RO 23 0313085F | |DA67A49E |10.09 09:33:00.9 |OK |06 |057 |
033 |RO 23 2017281F | |DA67A59D |10.09 09:34:44.8 |OK |06 |050 |
034 |RO 23 2017275F | |DA6CE460 |10.09 09:34:54.2 |OK |04 |030 |
035 |RO 23 0313268F | |DA6CE4B0 |10.09 09:34:56.7 |OK |04 |022 |
036 |RO 23 2017252F | |DA67A43F |10.09 09:34:59.4 |OK |02 |048 |
037 |RO 23 0313212F | |DA6CE3B3 |10.09 09:35:03.9 |OK |04 |021 |
038 |RO 23 0313242F | |DA6CE40E |10.09 09:35:08.3 |OK |05 |029 |
039 |RO 23 2017266F | |DA6CE2D0 |10.09 09:35:10.7 |OK |04 |036 |
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Concurs : COSTESTI Loc lansare : COSTESTI

Latitudine : 44°39"23.86'N Longitudine : 24°51"28.19'E
Distanta : 173.54 km Ora lansarii : 10.09.2023 07:23:00
Cod columbofil : 132683 Columbofil : PLAVITU LIVIU
Latitudine : 44° 37" 38.0222' N Longitudine : 22° 40" 1.6424' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.09.2023 20:36:24 GPS Ceas Atomic : 10.09.2023 12:29:37 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.09.2023 20:36:24 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 10.09.2023 12:29:37 +0
Sincronizare : 08.09.2023 16:39:43 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 61 Por. sositi : 57
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040 |RO 23 0313275F | |DA6CE4D5 |10.09 09:35:13.0 |OK |05 |018 |
041 |RO 23 0313216F | |DA67A549 |10.09 09:35:24.1 |OK |01 |052 |
042 |RO 23 0313114F | |DA67A4B7 |10.09 09:35:27.6 |OK |06 |059 |
043 |RO 23 2017286F | |DA67A630 |10.09 09:35:42.4 |OK |02 |054 |
044 |RO 23 2017259F | |DA6CE392 |10.09 09:38:29.9 |OK |05 |015 |
045 |RO 23 0313116F | |DA67A68C |10.09 09:38:32.3 |OK |02 |043 |
046 |RO 23 0313238F | |DA6CE5D0 |10.09 09:38:58.5 |OK |04 |025 |
047 |RO 23 2017290F | |DA67A629 |10.09 09:39:02.2 |OK |06 |061 |
048 |RO 23 0313262F | |DA6CE45A |10.09 09:40:19.6 |OK |03 |031 |
049 |RO 23 0313267F | |DA6CE424 |10.09 09:40:39.4 |OK |03 |033 |
050 |RO 23 0313235F | |DA6CE552 |10.09 09:42:13.5 |OK |06 |019 |
051 |RO 23 0313090F | |DA67A5AE |10.09 09:45:34.8 |OK |07 |058 |
052 |RO 23 0313273F | |DA6CE2D9 |10.09 09:46:44.3 |OK |03 |024 |
053 |RO 23 0313255F | |DA6CE5A4 |10.09 09:46:47.5 |OK |03 |010 |
054 |RO 23 0313263F | |DA6CE50F |10.09 09:47:51.5 |OK |03 |027 |
055 |RO 23 0313245F | |DA6CE585 |10.09 09:53:23.5 |OK |05 |007 |
056 |RO 23 0313272F | |DA6CE63D |10.09 09:53:43.0 |OK |03 |026 |
057 |RO 23 0313253F | |DA6CE5B5 |10.09 10:33:06.1 |OK |03 |040 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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